ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
10/5/2024 3607 BLUEBIRD LN AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024 4001 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024 1460 GOLF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024 OLD WILKE ALGONQUIN  TRAFFIC STOP
10/5/2024 APPROX LOC: 721 W TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD
10/5/2024 APPROX LOC: 2404 TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD
10/5/2024 3200 KIRCHOFF TRAFFIC STOP
10/5/2024 3201 ALGONQUIN RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024 2059 HICKS RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024 1913 PLUM GROVE RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024 1929 PLUM GROVE RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024 3334 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/5/2024 2302 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
10/5/2024 NEWPORT DR/ TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD
10/5/2024 5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024 1693 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024 RMP24-002124 2610 ROHLWING RD SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/5/2024 2300 PLUM GROVE RD IMPROPER SECURITY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024 APPROX LOC:3987 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD
10/5/2024 APPROX LOC:4503 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

THORNTREE LN
10/5/2024 2400 GOLF RD SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/5/2024 2205 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
10/5/2024 3905 EAGLE LN AMBULANCE CALL

10/10/2024 8:27:57 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/5/2024

10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024

10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024

10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024

RMP24-002125
RMP24-002126

RMP24-002127
RMP24-002128

ALGONQUIN RD /
CARRIAGEWAY DR

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4702 ARBOR DR
3250 MEACHAM RD
2202 ROHLWING RD
3286 KIRCHOFF RD
2202 ROHLWING RD
3700 FREMONT ST
4402 LINDEN LN
4305 WEBER DR
1470 GOLF RD

4801 ESSEX WAY
3286 KIRCHOFF RD
3705 PHEASANT DR
5550 ASTOR LN
1480 GOLF RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

3100 TOWN SQUARE DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

MEACHAM RD /
DEEPWOOD LN

3106 KIRCHOFF RD
3705 PHEASANT DR
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4710 ARBOR DR

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

AMBULANCE CALL
INVESTIGATION
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
PUBLIC SERVICE
PUBLIC SERVICE
STOLEN AUTO
AMBULANCE CALL
RECKLESS DRIVING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
LOUD MUSIC
VANDALISM

HOLD UP ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

PREMISES CHECK

AMBULANCE CALL
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
MOTORIST ASSIST

PARKING COMPLAINT
HOLD UP ALARM
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
LOUD MUSIC

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/10/2024 8:27:57 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
10/5/2024 APPROX LOC: WEST TRAFFIC STOP

FRONTAGE RD
10/5/2024 2720 KIRCHOFF RD DISPUTE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024 3286 KIRCHOFF RD LOUD NOISE
10/5/2024 3006 SWALLOW LN LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024 3?1(4900) BLK WEBER LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024 4706 ARBOR DR LOUD SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024 4305 WEBER DR RECKLESS DRIVING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024 2610 NORTHAMPTON DR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
10/5/2024 RMP24-002129 4305 WEBER DR DISTURBANCE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/5/2024 DOVE CT / DOVE ST SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/5/2024 RMP24-002130 4305 WEBER DR SUICDAL SUBJECT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

10/10/2024 8:27:57 AM



