



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/5/2024		3607 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024		4001 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024		1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024		OLD WILKE ALGONQUIN	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/5/2024		APPROX LOC: 721 W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/5/2024		APPROX LOC: 2404 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/5/2024		3200 KIRCHOFF	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/5/2024		3201 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024		2059 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024		1913 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024		1929 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024		3334 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/5/2024		2302 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/5/2024		NEWPORT DR / ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/5/2024		5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024		1693 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024	RMP24-002124	2610 ROHLWING RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/5/2024		2300 PLUM GROVE RD	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024		APPROX LOC:3987 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/5/2024		APPROX LOC:4503 THORNTREE LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/5/2024		2400 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/5/2024		2205 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/5/2024		3905 EAGLE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/5/2024		ALGONQUIN RD / CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/5/2024		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/5/2024		4702 ARBOR DR	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/5/2024		2202 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/5/2024		3286 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
10/5/2024	RMP24-002125	2202 ROHLWING RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024	RMP24-002126	3700 FREMONT ST	STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/5/2024		4402 LINDEN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/5/2024		4305 WEBER DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	
10/5/2024		1470 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024	RMP24-002127	4801 ESSEX WAY	LOUD MUSIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/5/2024	RMP24-002128	3286 KIRCHOFF RD	VANDALISM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/5/2024		3705 PHEASANT DR	HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024		5550 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/5/2024		1480 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024		3100 TOWN SQUARE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/5/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/5/2024		MEACHAM RD / DEEPWOOD LN	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024		3106 KIRCHOFF RD	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024		3705 PHEASANT DR	HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
10/5/2024		4710 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/5/2024		APPROX LOC: WEST FRONTAGE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/5/2024		2720 KIRCHOFF RD	DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024		3286 KIRCHOFF RD	LOUD NOISE	
10/5/2024		3006 SWALLOW LN	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024		4901(4900) BLK WEBER DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024		4706 ARBOR DR	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024		4305 WEBER DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/5/2024		2610 NORTHAMPTON DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/5/2024	RMP24-002129	4305 WEBER DR	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/5/2024		DOVE CT / DOVE ST	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/5/2024	RMP24-002130	4305 WEBER DR	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST